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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,267

 29,494

 136,803

 195,701

 384,053

 14,695

 8,427

 30,421

 414,448  357,029  30,384

 1,183  994  90

 15,189  13,215  1,090

 78,188  55,826  2,789

 104,611  86,754  4,336

 194,586  182,287  7,180

 7,414  6,634  647

 4,473  3,486  468

 8,804  7,833  13,784

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  801,861     


